
WOMENS 123.0 RESULTS

Womens 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brooklyn Lang Tonganoxie 121.0 130.0 0

2 Lakin Stahel Santa Fe Trail High School 116.0 95.0 0

3 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 119.1 85.0 0

4 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 121.0 85.0 0

5 Madigan Yancy Lansing High School 122.4 85.0 0

6 Mia  Bellen Tonganoxie 118.0 70.0 0

7 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 115.0 65.0 0

8 Abby  Grimm Lansing High School 118.0 65.0 0

9 Jillian Vanek Lansing High School 121.2 65.0 0

10 Maddie Masqua McLouth 115.0 60.0 0

11 Katie Piper Santa Fe Trail High School 119.0 0 0

Womens 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lakin Stahel Santa Fe Trail High School 116.0 200.0 0

2 Madigan Yancy Lansing High School 122.4 200.0 0

3 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 119.1 175.0 0

4 Maddie Masqua McLouth 115.0 155.0 0

5 Jillian Vanek Lansing High School 121.2 145.0 0

6 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 121.0 140.0 0

7 Abby  Grimm Lansing High School 118.0 135.0 0

8 Mia  Bellen Tonganoxie 118.0 125.0 0

9 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 115.0 120.0 0

10 Katie Piper Santa Fe Trail High School 119.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Brooklyn Lang Tonganoxie 121.0 0 0

Womens 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lakin Stahel Santa Fe Trail High School 116.0 145.0 0

2 Brooklyn Lang Tonganoxie 121.0 125.0 0

3 Madigan Yancy Lansing High School 122.4 120.0 0

4 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 119.1 95.0 0

5 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 115.0 90.0 0

6 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 121.0 85.0 0

7 Jillian Vanek Lansing High School 121.2 85.0 0

8 Maddie Masqua McLouth 115.0 75.0 0

9 Abby  Grimm Lansing High School 118.0 60.0 0

10 Mia  Bellen Tonganoxie 118.0 0 0

11 Katie Piper Santa Fe Trail High School 119.0 0 0

Womens 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lakin Stahel Santa Fe Trail High School 116.0 440.0 10

2 Madigan Yancy Lansing High School 122.4 405.0 8

3 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 119.1 355.0 6

4 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 121.0 310.0 4

5 Jillian Vanek Lansing High School 121.2 295.0 2

6 Maddie Masqua McLouth 115.0 290.0 1

7 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 115.0 275.0 0

8 Abby  Grimm Lansing High School 118.0 260.0 0

9 Brooklyn Lang Tonganoxie 121.0 255.0 0

10 Mia  Bellen Tonganoxie 118.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Katie Piper Santa Fe Trail High School 119.0 0 0


